Vorname — Adresse

Herbert
Volker
Erich
Erich
Christoph
Gerhard
Maria
Bernd
Hans-Peter
Elbrus
Carsten
Sabine
Dieter
Robert
Amelie
Traude
Janis
Tamara
Milena
Hans-Jurgen
Volker
Ute
Christine
Kim
Fabian
Fabian
Manfred
Gisela
Markus
Alfred
Jurgen
Petra
Gabriela
Cornel
Julian
Irmgard
Anneliese
Hermine
Thomas
Uwe
Andreas
Chiara
Petra
Moulay
Lilo
Barbara
Eva
Heike
Christian

Nachname — Adresse

Grotzner
Reimann
Propster
Fischer
Franz
Dauer
Dauer
Gramss
Goldberg
Lij

Kranich
Kittel
Kittel
Radu

Roll

Roll
Nauhardt
Nauhardt
Nauhardt
Nauhardt
Reimann
Nauhardt
Gramss
Mauerer
Gohring
Gohring
Gohring
Gohring
Frank
Frank
Schultheild
Gundacker
Radu
Radu
Linkert
Haerteis
Semlinger
Semlinger
Fietzek
Mendisch
Paukert
Richter
Graul
Taqif

Kern
Schonherr
Obstbaum
Richter
Lutzky

Summe
50
50
50
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



Karin
Karolina
Thomas
Marianne
Manfred
Petra
Florian
Johannes
Barbara
Alexander
Dominique
Hans
Rosemarie
Bryan
Johanna
Tobias
Joachim
Nicolas
David
Matthias
Niklas
Andrea
Maren
Markus
Bernd
Marion
Eulalio
Martina
Carl
Maximilian
Irene
Kevin
Kevin
Peter
Manfred
Elke
Werner
Elfriede
Maria
Irina
Christian
Ines
Andrea
Verena
Thomas
Ingeborg
Barbel
Richard
Ingeborg
Dieter

Weingadrtner
Weingartner
Berschneider
Berschneider
Berschneider
Berschneider
Buttner
Buttner
Buttner
Buttner
Buttner
Buttner
Buttner
Veres

Veres

Kober
Weingadrtner
Schawe-Calleja
Jurisch
Jurisch
Grotzner
Grotzner
Schomaker
Schawe
Jurisch
Jurisch
Calleja
Schawe-Calleja
Mitze
Miutze
Urbach
Chudalla
Chudalla
Ohst
Janson
Hauptfleisch
Kring
Reimann
Dauer
Veit
Veit
Wunderlich
Gebhard
Buchholz
Probster
Veit

Horner
Veit
Flachsbarth
Flachsbarth

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



Maximilian
stefan
Simone
Buttner
Dieter
Glnter
Barbara
Jargen
Bjorn
Wiebke
Konstanze
Jens
Franz
Irene
Isabell
Irene
Hilmar
Wolfgang
Claudia
Christa
Gerhard
Gerhard
Michaela

Buttner
buettner
Whitfield
Linda
Paukert
Reeg
Paukert
Dr. Rupprecht
Graul
Graul
Graul
Graul
Haas
Urbach
Urbach
Urbach
Dunkel
Hauptfleisch
Mitze
Miutze
Mitze
Schawe
Dunkel

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



